
November 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

400.5
1 402.59 396.9 -3.6 551 1,988 0 253 142 0 0.00 0.20
2 402.22 394.4 -2.5 762 1,633 0 253 145 7 0.03 0.07
3 401.77 391.3 -3.1 598 1,757 0 242 142 0 0.00 0.00
4 401.29 388.0 -3.2 469 1,718 0 252 134 0 0.00 0.00
5 400.90 385.4 -2.6 520 1,417 0 252 135 41 0.18 0.00
6 400.40 382.1 -3.3 504 1,765 0 251 133 38 0.17 0.00
7 399.91 378.8 -3.3 481 1,710 0 251 135 31 0.14 0.00
8 399.46 375.8 -3.0 534 1,619 0 251 135 27 0.12 0.00
9 399.00 372.8 -3.0 706 1,818 0 251 141 27 0.12 0.00
10 398.59 370.1 -2.7 831 1,762 0 250 145 24 0.11 0.00
11 398.20 367.6 -2.5 624 1,512 0 250 147 0 0.00 0.49
12 397.72 364.5 -3.1 556 1,716 0 249 148 13 0.06 0.00
13 397.21 361.2 -3.3 489 1,817 0 249 77 7 0.03 0.00
14 396.69 357.8 -3.3 510 1,827 0 248 118 0 0.00 0.05
15 396.28 355.2 -2.6 668 1,618 0 249 111 11 0.05 0.00
16 395.93 353.0 -2.2 739 1,490 0 248 109 17 0.08 0.00
17 395.59 350.8 -2.1 762 1,468 0 249 109 19 0.09 0.02
18 395.12 347.9 -3.0 542 1,674 0 249 101 15 0.07 0.01
19 394.62 344.7 -3.1 486 1,710 0 248 90 17 0.08 0.00
20 394.20 342.1 -2.6 678 1,658 0 248 95 0 0.00 0.43
21 393.99 340.8 -1.3 1,097 1,415 0 248 95 0 0.00 0.57
22 393.92 340.4 -0.4 1,885 1,767 0 248 88 0 0.00 1.64
23 394.48 343.9 3.5 3,151 1,050 0 248 92 0 0.00 0.48
24 394.56 344.4 0.5 2,205 1,597 0 248 100 8 0.04 0.00
25 394.25 342.4 -1.9 1,135 1,819 0 200 92 0 0.00 0.12
26 393.96 340.6 -1.8 1,079 1,826 0 76 89 0 0.00 0.08
27 393.68 338.9 -1.7 1,190 1,960 0 0 89 12 0.06 0.00
28 393.33 336.7 -2.2 1,081 2,057 0 0 99 14 0.07 0.00
29 392.90 334.1 -2.6 839 2,064 0 0 100 10 0.05 0.00
30 392.58 332.1 -2.0 1,163 2,046 0 0 91 10 0.05 0.00
TOTALS -68.0 26,835 51,278 0 6,261 3,427 348 1.60 4.16
ACRE-FEET -68,000 53,227 101,710 0 12,419 6,797 690
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 101,710 Outlet 12,419

Spill 0 Pumping Plant 6,797
Total 120,926

Precipitation
This month 4.16

October 01, 2024 To date 4.16

SUMMARY
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